
Travel Expenses    

   
   

Seamus McCarthy, Comptroller and Auditor General   

      

Period: 1 July to 30 September 2025     

      
  Purpose of Journey Transport 

costs 
Accommodation 

and meals 
Other 

related 
expenses 

Total 
cost 

 
 

    

 

Q3 

 
 

 

No official travel occurred. 

 

 

€0.00 

 

€0.00 

 

€0.00 

 

€0.00 

      

      

  Total expenses cost for quarter €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 
   

   

  

   

   

 


